We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Keying and Cylinders
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

cylinder, depending on the overall
length required.
How to Order
You will need to order the extended
base cylinder (in the required keying
system), the extension kit or kits
needed to make up the cylinder
length and the assembly screws
to hold the extension kits to the
extended base cylinder. The end
cam will then need to be changed
for the required cam needed for the
function of the mortice lock.
24 Lockwood Product Catalogue Keying and Cylinders | 2017-03
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Modular Cylinder Extensions
Screws
Part Number Pack Size Length (B) Min – Max Extension
(mm)If screw uncut
SRWM4-32SS 10 32 7 – 24
SRWM4-42SS 10 42 14 – 36
SRWAM4-65SS 10 65 37 – 58
SRWAM4-75SS 10 75 47 – 68
B
Screws are available in following sizes which can be
cut and deburred to the desired length.
Assembled product Standard
Part Number Description
570E/SC Extended Base Cylinder with “U” cam
“C4” profile, keyed to differ with 2 keys
570E/50USC 50mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U” cam.
“C4” profile, keyed to differ with 2 keys
570E/65USC 65mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U”cam.
“C4” profile, keyed to differ with 2 keys
Note:
For other cylinder cam variants the end “U” cam can be removed and the required
cam fitted. These additional cams are to be ordered separately.
Assembled product GEN6T
Part Number Description
570EG6/SC Extended Base Cylinder with “U” cam.
GEN6T restricted profile, no keys
570EG6/50USC 50mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U”cam .
GEN6T restricted profile, no keys
570EG6/65USC 65mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U” cam.
GEN6T restricted profile, no keys
Assembled product MT5+
Part Number Description
570EMT5+/SC Extended Base Cylinder with “U” cam.
570EMT5+/50USC 50mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U”
cam. MT5+ restricted profile, no keys
570EMT5+/65USC 65mm Extended Cylinder assembly with “U”
cam. MT5+ restricted profile, no keys